YOUR SUCCESS IS OUR BUSINESS PACKAGING SYSTEMS GROUP
MODEL P328
Battery Powered Plastic Strapping Tool
FEATURES
· To be used with Polyester (PET) and Polypropylene (PP) plain and embossed strapping; capable of
 handling strap sizes up to 5/8” (16mm)
· High Tension Force up to 585 lbs
· Brushless motor for less maintenance and improved life time

SPECIFICATIONS
Strapping Qualities Polyester (PET) and Polypropylene (PP) plain and embossed
Strapping Width 10.0 - 16.0 mm 3/8 - 5/8”
Strapping Thickness 0.40 - 1.05 mm .016 - .041”
Weight (incl. battery) 4.2 kg 9.3 lbs
Dimension L 351 x W 134 x H 143 mm L 13.8” x W 5.3” x H 5.6”
Type of Seal Friction weld sealing
Average Seal Strength approx. 75 % (dependent on strap quality)
Tension Force 250 - 2600 N 56 - 585 lbs (adjustable)
Tensioning Speed 67 - 124 mm/s 2.6 - 4.9 inch/s
Power Supply Battery Li-Ion 18 VDC / 4.0 Ah
Suspension Bracket (optional)
CHART OF TYPES MODEL P328
Item No. Model Strap Widths Strap Thicknesses Max. Tension Tension Speed
mm in mm in N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2401 P328/10/0.4-0.64 10.0 3/8 0.40 - 0.64 .016 - .025 2600 585 67 - 124 2.6 - 4.9
43.2402 P328/10/0.65-1.05 10.0 3/8 0.65 - 1.05 .026 - .041 2600 585 67 - 124 2.6 - 4.9
43.2423 P328/12.7/0.4-0.64 12.7 1/2 0.40 - 0.64 .016 - .025 2600 585 67 - 124 2.6 - 4.9
43.2424 P328/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 1/2 0.65 - 1.05 .026 - .041 2600 585 67 - 124 2.6 - 4.9
43.2462 P328/16/0.65-1.05 16.0 5/8 0.65 - 1.05 .026 - .041 2600 585 67 - 124 2.6 - 4.9
BATTERY CHARGERS FOR MODEL P328
Item No. Charging Type Voltage / Frequency Countries
N5.4447 Li-Ion 120 V / 50-60 Hz  BR, C, CDN, CO, CR, DOM, EC, GCA, J, JA, KSA, LB, MEX, NIC, PA,
Puerto Rico, RC, RP, USA, YV